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Torneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOutTorneo ShootOut
TV NIEDERDORF / ASV 11/06/2023-11/06/2023

Franco NegriFranco NegriFranco NegriFranco Negri
3483525212348352521234835252123483525212

1. Negri Bevilacqua Francesco
2. Ferrari Luciano Antonio
3. Pallua Roland
4. Piffer Christian

1
2
3
4

W
F
SF
QF
R16
Q

2275
1365

819
319
114
57

Negri Bevilacqua FrancescoNegri Bevilacqua FrancescoNegri Bevilacqua FrancescoNegri Bevilacqua Francesco

Bye
Negri Bevilacqua Francesco

Lee Cesar Daniel Robert

Rainer Christian
Lee Cesar Daniel Robert
4/0 4/3

Irenberger Jonas

Pisching Manfred
Pisching Manfred
3/4 0/4

Mazzola Gianmarco

Piffer ChristianPiffer ChristianPiffer ChristianPiffer Christian
Piffer Christian
1/4 3/4

Pallua RolandPallua RolandPallua RolandPallua Roland

Mair Berndt
Pallua Roland
4/0 4/0

Kahn Ivan

Pisching Michael
Pisching Michael
1/4 0/4

Ferrari Andrea

Platzgummer Fabian
Ferrari Andrea
0/4 4/0 1/0

Bye

Ferrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano Antonio
Ferrari Luciano Antonio

Negri Bevilacqua Francesco
4/3 4/2

Piffer Christian
2/4 2/4

Pisching Michael
1/4 4/0 0/1

Ferrari Luciano Antonio
3/4 2/4

Piffer ChristianPiffer ChristianPiffer ChristianPiffer Christian
0/4 2/4

Ferrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano Antonio
0/4 1/4

Ferrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano AntonioFerrari Luciano Antonio
0/4 1/4


